
                                               
  

                     Beijing, China - www.issibj.ac.cn 

 
ISSI-BJ Forum on 

Exploration of Outer Heliosphere and 
nearby Interstellar Medium 

7-8 November 2019 

Participants List 
Name Affiliation Email 

Vladimir Florinski University of Alabama at Huntsville, USA vaf0001@uah.edu 
Guo Xiaocheng National Space Science Center, CAS, China xcguo@spaceweather.ac.cn 
He Jiansen Peking University, China jshept@pku.edu.cn 
Huang Jiangchuan China Academy of Space Technology (CAST), 

China 
huangjiangchuan@cast.cn 

Wing-Huen Ip National Central University, Taiwan wingip@astro.ncu.edu.tw 
Vladislav Izmodenov Lomonosov Moscow State University, Russia vlad.izmodenov@gmail.com 
Li Hui National Space Science Center, CAS, China hli@nssc.ac.cn 
Xue Hongbo National Space Science Center, CAS, China hbxue@nssc.ac.cn 
Luo Xi National Space Science Center, CAS, China xluo@spaceweather.ac.cn 
Ralph Mcnutt The Johns Hopkins University, Applied Physics 

Laboratory, USA 
Ralph.McNutt@jhuapl.edu 

Meng Linzhi China Academy of Space Technology (CAST), 
China 

13661078229@163.com 

Merav Opher Boston university, USA mopher@bu.edu 
John Richardson Kavli Institute for Astrophysics and Space 

Research, Massachusetts Institute of Technology, 
USA 

jdr@space.mit.edu 

Benoit Lavraud 
(remote) 

Institut de Recherche en Astrophysique et 
Planetologie (IRAP), France 

Benoit.Lavraud@irap.omp.eu 

Igor Baliukin Lomonosov Moscow State University, Russia Igor.baliukin@gmail.com 
Robert Wimmer-
Schweingruber 

University of Kiel, Germany wimmer@physik.uni-kiel.de 

Wang Chi National Space Science Center, CAS, China cw@spaceweather.ac.cn 
Wang Linghua Peking University, China wanglhwang@pku.edu.cn 
Wu Weiren China National Space Administration (CNSA), 

China 
wuwr2002@vip.sina.com.cn 

Zhang Aibing National Space Science Center, CAS, China zhab@nssc.ac.cn 
Zong Qiugang Peking University, China qgzong@pku.edu.cn 
Maurizio Falanga ISSI-BJ, China mfalanga@issibj.ac.cn 

 


